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Women / 7 / Middle-A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nina Navarrette793
V-Force

8.950 9.575 9.4259.075 37.025
6 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Kendal Murray766
Pacific West

9.050 9.425 9.2759.000 36.750
1 3 7 5 2 

2 

Zoe Kelemen743
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.325 9.4259.125 36.725
8 4 4 1T 3T

3T

Haylie Coit780
Technique

9.000 9.200 9.1009.425 36.725
2T 5 1 10 3T

3T

Noelani Takei768
Pacific West

8.825 9.100 9.4259.325 36.675
9 7 2 1T 5 

5 

Julienne Templeman752
Champion

8.900 8.800 9.4259.100 36.225
7 9 5 1T 6 

6 

Emmy Monroe792
V-Force

9.000 9.175 9.2508.400 35.825
2T 6 12 6 7 

7 

Kamryn Davis758
Golden Bear

8.675 9.500 9.1258.350 35.650
11 2 13 9 8 

8 

Emma Scott746
Bayshore Elite

9.000 8.650 9.1758.800 35.625
2T 10 8 8 9 

9 

Emily Sheneman751
Champion

8.575 8.375 9.2259.200 35.375
12 11 3 7 10 

10 

Sierra Kellom754
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.825 9.0258.675 34.825
13 8 9 11 11 

11 

Maya Boncato795
Vacaville

8.775 7.800 8.7508.600 33.925
10 12 10 12 12 

12 

Emma Wilder797
Vacaville

9.000 7.350 7.8008.475 32.625
2T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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